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ALLEGATO "B"

Immobile "A"

PIANTA Scala 1:100
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L=

18,00 m
2= 19,00 m

L3=

WC

8,00 m
6,00 m

K.= 14,00 m

P/S= 21,00m
Rip.= 13,00 m

Corr.= 8,00
DIS= 2,00m

S .utile

110,00 m

Sup. coperta= 135,00 m

Sup. a balconi= 11,00 m
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Stralcio Planimetrico
scala 1:2000

ALLEGA

Immobile "

RIM. IMBARCAZIONI 1= 346 mq

RIM. IMBARCAZIONI 2= 542 mg

UFFICIO=

TAPPEZZERIA=
OFFICINA=

MAGAZZINO=

PORTICATO 1=
PORTICATQO 2=

30 mg

27 mq
95 mg

— 1780

67 mq

2211—

22 mq
30 mq

Sup. utile = 1107,00 mq
52,00 mg
Sup. coperta= 1154,060 mqg

Sup. PORTICATO =

,
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piazzale ingresso

ALLEGATO "D"

Immobile "C"

PIANTA Scala 1:200
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Stralcio Planimetrico
scala 1:2000

Sup. utile = 819,00 mg
Sup. coperta= 657,00 mqg




